O
ut
do
or
 W
al
l M
ou
nt
 S
pe
ak
er
Powerful Sound Output: 20W/40W/50W of high-quality sound with clear audio reproduction for music and
announcements.
Weather-Resistant Design: The IP66 waterproof rating protects against dust, heavy rain, and harsh weather
conditions.
Durable Construction: High-impact ABS housing and corrosion-resistant grille for extended outdoor
durability.
Wide Sound Coverage: Optimized driver design ensures consistent sound projection over a broad area.
Flexible Mounting Options: An adjustable wall mounting bracket allows precise installation and directional
audio coverage.
Versatile Applications: Suitable for both background music and voice broadcasts in demanding
environments.
Stylish and Compact Design: A sleek, modern appearance that blends seamlessly into any architectural
style.
Durable Construction: Built with high-grade materials for long-lasting performance and resistance to
environmental damage.
Outdoor Wall Mount Speaker
SP-WMO20/40W/50W is a high-performance 20W/40W/50W wall-mount speaker designed for superior
audio delivery in both indoor and outdoor environments. With its rugged IP66-rated waterproof construction,
this speaker ensures reliable performance in challenging weather conditions, making it ideal for public
spaces, educational institutions, transportation hubs, industrial areas, and commercial venues.
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SP-WMO20W/40W/50W
Model SP-WMO20W SP-WMO40W SP-WMO50W
Tweeter 1” silk soft dome 1” silk soft dome 1” silk soft dome
Woofer
5’’ Graphite cone,
rubber surround
6.5’’ Graphite cone,
rubber surround
8’’ Graphite cone,
rubber surround
Frequency Range +/-3 100Hz-20,000Hz 60Hz -20,000Hz 80Hz-20,000HZ
Power Handing RMS 20W 40W 50W
Max. SPL 98dB±3dB 102dB±3dB 104dB±3dB
Sensitivity 85dB±3dB 86±3dB 87±3dB
Impedance 8 ohms 8 ohms 8 ohms
Termination
Pluggable terminal
blocks
Pluggable terminal
blocks
Pluggable terminal
blocks
Dimensions H*W*D
258mm*168mm*163
mm
285mm*200mm*195
mm
381mm*250mm*250m
m
Housing Material ABS ABS ABS
Certificate IP66 waterproof IP66 waterproof IP66 waterproof
Power Adjustment 70V 1.25W-2.5W-5W-10W 2.5W-5W-10W-20W
3.12W-6.25W-12.5W-
25W
Power Adjustment 100V 2.5W-5W-10W-20W 5W-10W-20W-40W
6.25W-12.5W-25W-
50W
Power Adjustment 8Ω 20W 40W 50W
Coverage ≥110° 116 120
No.182, Sec. 2, Yuanlu Rd., Sihu Town 514, Changhua County, Taiwan Tel:- +886-4-8613883, FAX;-
+886-6-8828209, Email:- sales@amplimic.com.tw
Home Page : http://www.amplimic.com.tw
CANNEX reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice
Cannex Technology Inc.
台灣日旭科技
SPECIFICATIONS